Report Date
02/22/2017

02/22/2017

02/22/2017

02/22/2017

02/24/2017

Case #
UP-00257-17

UP-00258-17

UP-00259-17

UP-00260-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
DISPUTE C1

LARCENY-PETIT 30

INFORMATION L4

V&T TICKET ISSUED

4

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

Location

COOPER DNG HALL
(BLDG 47)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

SHELDON HALL (BLDG
1)

OFFCAMPUS

Page 1

Street

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE RM 327B
GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

STATE ROUTE
104



