SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 02/22/2017	Case # UP-00257-17	Incident Type DISPUTE C1	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location COOPER DNG HALL (BLDG 47)	Street
02/22/2017	UP-00258-17	LARCENY-PETIT 30	INVESTIGATION PENDING	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE RM 327B
02/22/2017	UP-00259-17	INFORMATION L4	INVESTIGATION PENDING	SHELDON HALL (BLDG 1)	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
02/22/2017	UP-00260-17	V&T TICKET ISSUED	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	OFFCAMPUS	STATE ROUTE 104
	Report Date Count:	4			